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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

87-
4790

87-
4793

Adverti
sement
s,
Vogue,
perfum
e,&
underw
ear

Restric
ted

1100 Foote Cost JS 03/04/
1987

4 BW 4x5 R

87-
4790

87-
4793

Adverti
sement
s,
Vogue,
perfum
e,&
underw
ear

Restric
ted

1100 Foote Cost JAG 03/23/
1987

4 CS 35mm P

87-
4794

87-
4818

Adverti
sing
Cards,
A Vict.
Nort.
Extrav.
, Book

1665 Tomlin
son

OH JAG 03/24/
1987

25 CS 35mm P

87-
4819

87-
4820

Owl,
Chesls
ea, &
Chelsa
,
Porcel
ain -
Red
Anchor
Mark
Vase

1797 Myers C&G Div 2 CS 35mm P

87-
4821

div cap 1820 Dreyfu
ss

Med.
Sci

Div 1 rl BW 35mm P

87-
4822

87-
4830

Surgic
al
Operati
on,
Cardio
vascul
ar
Bypass
,
11982

1819 Dreyfu
ss

Med.
Sci

Div 9 CN 4x5 R
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87-
4831

Constit
utional
Bicent
ennial,
Remar
ks

1538 Anders
on

OSE RV 03/23/
1987

1 rl BW 35m P

87-
4832

87-
4834

Hands
Across
Americ
a-
Flagsta
ff
Arizon
a

1837 Wallac
e

OPPS DP 03/25/
1987

3 rls BW 35mm P

87-
4835

87-
4837

Potshe
rd
#1145
69 &
Pipe
#1147
9, Miss

1174 Pickeri
ng

Anthro VEK 03/198
7

3 BW 4x5 P

87-
4838

87-
4842

Ad for
Corbin
suits, &
Evan-
Picone
Hosier
y

1453 Foote Cost JS 03/26/
1987

5 BW 4x5 R

87-
4838

87-
4842

Ad for
Corbin
suits, &
Evan-
Picone
Hosier
y

1453 Foote Cost JG 03/26/
1987

5 CS 35mm P

87-
4843

87-
4844

Fuller's
Time
Telegr
aph &
Palmer
's
Compu
ting
Scale

1461 Kidwell Math RV 03/25/
1987

2 BW 4x5 P

87-
4843

87-
4844

Fuller's
Time
Telegr
aph &
Palmer
's
Compu
ting
Scale

1461 Kidwell Math RV 03/25/
1987

2 CS 35mm P

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives



Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

87-
4845

87-
4846

Caboo
se Sink

1277 Tolbert DOT RV 03/17/
1987

2 BW 4x5 P

87-
4845

87-
4846

Caboo
se Sink

1277 Tolbert DOT RV 03/17/
1987

2 CT 4x5 P

87-
4845

87-
4846

Caboo
se Sink

1277 Tolbert DOT RV 03/17/
1987

2 CS 35mm P

87-
4847

87-
4848

Jazz in
the
Palm
Court

473 Burton Pub.
Prog

RV 03/15/
1987

2 rls BW 35mm P

87-
4849

87-
4851

Wetli
Planim
eter,
cat#19
86.063
3.01

1462 Kidwell Math RV 03/198
7

3 BW 4x5 P

87-
4849

87-
4851

Wetli
Planim
eter,
cat#19
86.063
3.01

1462 Kidwell Math RV 03/198
7

3 CS 35mm P

87-
4852

87-
4877

Photo
by
Jacque
s Henri
Lartigu
e from
pvt.
Colln.
of
Richar
d
Avedo
n

1890 Ostroff Photo
His

Div 26 BW 4x5 R

87-
4878

87-
4888

Physio
notrac
e &
daguer
reotyp
e
(Panor
ama of
San
Francis
co)

1889 Babbid
ge

Photo
His

Div 03/198
7

11 BW 4x5 R

87-
4889

Belgra
de
#1252,
Sleepe
r

[orig.
glass
broken
, sent fr
div]

1926 Tolbert DOT Div 1 BW 8x10
glass
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87-
4890

Bronso
n
#1254,
Sleepe
r

1926 Tolbert DOT Div 1 BW 8x10
glass

87-
4891

87-
4893

Americ
an
Ornitho
logists
& Wm.
Brewst
er

1529 Massa SIA JS 03/27/
1987

3 BW 4x5 R

87-
4894

Law
Lib,
SIFC
Girand
oles,
Constr
uction
at
NASM,
etc.

1824 Varga OFS Varga 1 rl BW 35mm P

87-
4895

South-
Fork
Dam

1512 Worthi
ngton

E&I JS 03/27/
1987

1 BW 4x5 R

87-
4895

SI Bldg
Lots,
Pat.
Off. &
GPO

1869 Varga OFS Varga 1 rl BW 35mm P

87-
4897

Pat.
Off., SI
Bldg
Lots,
Mall,
etc.

1868 Varga OFS Varga 1 rl BW 35mm P

87-
4898

Master
pieces
of Arch
of the
U.S.
Freer
& SI
Bldg
int.

1870 Varga OFS Varga 1 rl BW 35mm P

87-
4899

L.C.
Prints
&
Photo
Div -
Geo.
File

1871 Varga OFS Varga 1 rl BW 35mm P
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87-
4900

L.C.
Prints
&
Photo
Div -
Stereo
s, Pat.
Off. &
SI ext.

1872 Varga OFS Varga 1 rl BW 35mm P

87-
4901

L.C.
Prints
&
Photo
Div -
Lot
12359-
1, bx 2,
Pat.
Off.

1867 Varga OFS Varga 1 rl BW 35mm P

87-
4902

Renov
ated
Rm,
A&I
2272,
Horticu
ltural
Area

1495 Nerret Hort JT 03/11/
1987

1 rl BW 35mm P

87-
4903

87-
4906

Natural
ist
Center
school
group
progra
m

1016 Efthim OE JT 03/26/
1987

4 rls BW 35mm P

87-
4907

87-
4908

Dinosu
ar Hall
w/
groups
of kids
&
people
&
docent
s

1847 Rothbe
rg

OE JT 03/26/
1987

2 rls BW 35mm P

87-
4909

87-
4913

"Makin
g of a
Dinosa
ur",
exhibit
worker

1950 Barret OPA DP 03/198
7

5 rls BW 35mm P
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87-
4914

Canadi
an
Vietna
m
Vetera
ns
Wreath
Laying
Cerem
ony

1881 Wallac
e

OPPS JT 03/26/
1987

1 rl BW 35mm P

87-
4915

87-
4916

Canadi
an
Vietna
m
Vetera
ns
Wreath
Laying
Cerem
ony

additio
nal
views
87-
5215-
42
BW&C
S

1881 Wallac
e

OPPS RKH 03/26/
1987

2 rls BW 35mm P

87-
4917

48-star
Flag
w/Gold
Stars
on one
side

Restric
ted

7397 Langle
y

AFH JT 10/21/
1986

1 rl BW 120m
m

P
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.
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